
Senator Michael Padilla 8th Annual Job Fair (Virtual)
April - July 2020

As of 7/9/20

Featured Employers

Employer Contact Name Contact Email Telephone Jobs Web Site or Email

ABQ Roofing & Construction Jenny Fernandez abqroofsapply@gmail.com (505)377-5451 https://abqroofingnm.com/apply

Albuquerque Police Department Dave Romo apdrecruiting@cabq.gov (505)343-5040 http://apdonline.com/

Albuquerque Public Schools Stan Keith recruitment@aps.edu (505)889-4831 http://www.aps.edu/jobs

Bernalillo County Metropolitan Detention Center Raul Griego rgriego@bernco.gov (505)839-8924 https://mdcrecruiting.com/

Bernalillo County Sheriff Public Safety Recruiting Officer apply@bernco.gov (505)839-8999 https://www.bernco.gov/Human-resources/bernco-public-

safety-jobs.aspx

Bueno Foods Iran Munoz Miran@buenofoods.com (505)243-2722 https://buenofoods.com/

Centerra, Los Alamos Renee Baker rgbaker@lanl.gov (505)667-4686 http://www.centerragroup.com/

Centró Savila Bill Wagner bill@centrosavila.com (505)604-1640 http://www.centrosavila.org/job-openings

Chisolm Trail RV Erin Chisolm Chisolmerin@gmail.com (619)410-2440 https://www.chisolmtrailrv.com/

eXcel Staffing Companies Stan Hansen abigail@excelstaff.com (505)262-1871 www.excelstaff.com

Fidelity Investments Leean Kravitz Leean.Kravitz@fmr.com (505)750-5097 www.ftsjobs.com

Fresquez Companies Karen Baca-Moya fresquezcompanies@fresquezcompanies.com (505)884-7484 https://fresquezcompanies.com/job-listings/

Garcia’s Kitchen Marissa Arredondo Marissa@garciaskitchen.com (505)242-3211 https://www.garciaskitchen.com/

Heritage Home Healthcare & Hospice Nan Lemons nlemons@good-sam.com (505)796-3258 https://good-sam.jobs

Home Care Assistance George Ramirez gramirez@hcanm.com (505)217-7515 http://www.homecareassistanceofalbuquerque.com/

Lowe’s Contact Center Charmaine Koonce Charmaine.koonce@lowes.com (505)220-3717 https://jobs.lowes.com/search-

jobs/Albuquerque%2C%20NM/1627/4/6252001-5481136-

5457180-5454711/35x08449/-106x651138/15/2

Mission Achievement and Success Charter School Jay Rake jay.rake@mascharterschool.com (505)710-3171 https://www.maspublicschools.com/

National Roofing Company Lhia Vera hr@nationalroofing.com (505)883-3000 https://www.nationalroofing.com/

NM Caregivers Leticia Bernal Bernal.lethy@gmail.com (505)362-4545 https://nmcaregivers.com/job-application

NM Family Services Robin Leavens Nmfamilyservices@gmail.com (575)915-1338 Nmfamilyservices@gmail.com

Open Skies Healthcare Eliza Marquez elizam@openskieshealthcare.org (505)342-5488 www.openskieshealthcare.org

Redcap Staffing Hiring Manager abq@redcpstaffing.com (505)255-1676 abq@redcpstaffing.com

Route 66 Casino Hotel Kiva Munn kmunn@poldc.com (505)352-7832 http://www.rt66casino.com/careers/

RS21 Catherine Meng catherine@rs21.io (505)501-8172 https://jobs.lever.co/rs21

Sacred Wind Communications Julie Randall hr@sacredwindnm.com (505)821-5080 https://sacredwindcommunications.com/

Santa Monica Seafood Melissa Sisneros Msisneros@smseafood.com (505(314-2037 https://santamonicaseafood.com/

School of Dreams Academy Donna Jarvis djarvis@sodacharter.com (505)866-7632 www.sodacharter.net

ServiceMaster Clean Alejandro Saavedra alejandro.saavedra@servicemaster.com (505)821-5500 https://careers.servicemaster.com/

Solare Collegiate Charter School Rachael Sewards Rsewards@solarecollegiate.org (505(917-6442 https://www.indeed.com/viewjob?jk=abc5b1406f942f7a&from=

serp&from=mobRdr&prevUrl=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.indeed.co

m%25&utm_source=%2Fm%2F&utm_medium=redir&utm_cam

paign=dt

Southwest Child Care Maria Huizar hiring@swchildcare.com (505)293-2626 http://www.southwestchildcare.com/employment-1

Sparkle Maintenance Georgia Schreiner gschreiner@sparklecorp.com (505)345-5501 http://sparklecorp.com/

Sportsman's Warehouse Tim Claypool 126-storemanager@sportsmans.com (505)761-9900 https://careers.sportsmans.com/career/search/?keywords=All&

saStateProv=NM&siteNo=100

St. Mark's Montessori School Denise Talamante school@stmarksabq.org (505)582-3898 school@stmarksabq.org

State of New Mexico Department of Health Lily Romero lily.romero@state.nm.us (505)827-2735 https://www.spo.state.nm.us/

The Becerra Group Ruby Bencomo tbg@abq.com (505)462-9090 tbg@abq.com

U.S. Air Force TSgt Nicholas Argento nicholas.argento@us.af.mil (505)715-7867 https://www.kirtland.af.mil/About-Us/Fact-

Sheets/Display/Article/825966/employment/

UPS Hiring Manager None (505)266-4796 https://www.jobs-ups.com/

US Cotton, LLC Christopher Cisneros christopher.cisneros@uscotton.com (505)962-3068 http://www.uscotton.com/

Wexford Health Sources Kimberly Verna kverna@wexfordhealth.com 1-800-903-3616 ext 209 http://www.wexfordhealth.com/

Xcel Energy Keaton Irons james.k.irons@xcelenergy.com (806)433-6733 https://jobs.xcelenergy.com/

Youth Development, Inc. Renee Anaya janaya@ydinm.org (505)831-6038 Ext. 3410 www.ydinm.org
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